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Hunting & Equestrian Club 

The Late Shaker Al Kazemi Show Jumping Competition
COMPETITION NO 1 : 100 CM TWO PHASE

Order of Go - Round 1
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11/10/2017  /   () Printed 11/9/2017, 21:14 / Page 1/2

Order Rider Horse Club name

1 AHMAD AL SHAMMARY ALEXANDRO MOI

2 ABDULLAH ALQATTAN EXCEPTION HEC

3 SUHAIB AL MUTAWA GHALIA KRC KRC

4 JASSIM AL KHALFAN DUNDEE KRC

5 SALEH AL SHATTI EMMA D KRC

6 ESRAA ABDULLAH VASCO MEC

7 BADRA AL AWADHI MITSOKA KRC

8 NASSER AL AKSHAN EXPLOSIVE KRC

9 SALMAN AL TEENAN LOVE DE VILLANOVA HEC

10 FATMA ALDEREES DON CAVALER SS

11 AHMAD AL BAGHLI COIMBRA KRC

12 ABDULRAHMAN AL MUDAHKA TALAN HEC

13 MOHAMMAD ALDABBOUS SKY HEC

14 SOJO BABY SANDY HCC

15 TAWAD AL HARDAN HARVALO MEC

16 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL AL BAREAH SS

17 DALAL AL SHARHAN KASSINA HEC

18 HAMAD AL HAJERI ERASMUS SS

19 BADER AL ENEZI UPPERCUT MEC

20 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH LYANA MEC

21 ABDULLAH HAMADAH WUNDER BAR HEC

22 MOHAMMAD AL KHUBAIZI CABALIA Z MEC

23 MARIAM AL SABAH ALEGRIA HEC

24 BADER AL HAIFI UNE MEC

25 ABDULLAH AL MUSALLEM ALBERTO SS

26 SARA AL SHAYA ORELIE HEC

27 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN SARI MEC

28 MISK AL MARSHOUD DOLCE VITA KRC

29 HUSSAIN AL KHORAFI LEAR KIRLY KRC

30 FAWAZ AL SAEED SANDRO GOLD KRC

31 FTOOH AL KHALED CARAMIA LA HERMOUSA KRC

32 AHMAD AL SHAMMARY P.K MOI

33 MOSAED ALSHUABI SPECIAL ICE SS

34 DAWOOD AL OBAIDAN ONYX HEC

35 GHAIDA AL MUZAINI LEONALDA B SS

36 GHALA AL DABBOUS UNIVINCHI SS

37 MERYAM AL ZAID LUNA SS

38 HAMAD AL OTAIBI HAMOOR KRC KRC

39 FAWAZ AL RUWAILY F-QAMPIONE KRC

40 JASSIM AL KHALFAN GRANSASSO KRC

41 DAFNE HELTHUIS KARINA HEC

42 AHMAD AL BAGHLI WILLY KRC

43 SHAREEFA AL AWADHI CANNDY KRC

44 NASSER AL AKSHAN ETOYA KRC

45 SOJO BABY FALCON HCC

46 NADA AL AHMAD AMADEUS MEC
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47 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL CICERINA SS

48 ZAINAB BAHMAN ACE HEC

49 LIYAN AL ESSA GHAZI UKATO KRC

50 HAMAD AL HAJERI GRAPPA SS

51 FAISAL AL WASMI QUINTUS 138 KRC

52 AHMAD AL TABTABAI HARVALO MEC

53 SHEIKHA AL MARZOOQ LALOUBETTE HEC

54 DINA AL MUTAWA ZENNA KRC

55 YOUSEF AL HAIFI BENITO MEC

56 BADER AL HAIFI WHOPPER MEC

57 HAMAD AL OTAIBI GHALIA KRC KRC

58 RAWAN ALDEREES ULLI SS

59 ALI AL SAGER RAINBOW MEC

60 ABDULAZIZ AL SARRAF UPPERCUT MEC

61 HUSSAIN AL KHORAFI VIZER KRC

62 YACINE JELJELI LATINO MEC

63 FAWAZ AL GHONAIMAN SINGWARDS HEC

64 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH BESSORA MEC

65 KATE LLAMAS CONWAY KRC

66 MOHAMMAD AL WASMI CABALIA Z MEC

67 YAQOUB AL NASRALLAH QUARTER HEC

68 SHAHAD AWADH EMMA D KRC

69 MARYAM AL SABAH JAQUFA HEC

70 FATMA ALDEREES ARSENIC SS

71 DANA AL THUWAINI VALORIE MEC

72 FAWAZ AL RUWAILY LEAR KIRLY KRC

73 DAFNE HELTHUIS CHLOE HEC
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1 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE AKELL SS

2 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN WICHITA KRC

3 FATIMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

4 ABDULLAH AL OSAIMI OLMO HEC

5 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ CARLSSON 69 HEC

6 LATIFA AL OTHMAN MOLOKAI KRC

7 PAVEL VORONKO CALISTEMOON KRC

8 FAWAZ AL GHONAIMAN SINGWARDS HEC

9 KADI AL MARSHOUD DARENA KRC

10 MOSAED ALSHUABI VERSACE SS

11 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI HEC

12 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI LUCKY STAR SS

13 YOUSEF ALNUAIMI EQUIRANO SS

14 AHMED AL HUMAIDI OXER DE LA VALLEE HEC

15 FTOOH AL KHALED CARAMIA LA HERMOUSA KRC

16 SAAD AL SULAIMAN VENTAURA KRC

17 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN RAFALE MEC

18 LULU AL ESSA FOREVER CANTURANO KRC

19 DAFNE HELTHUIS CHERRY LADY HEC

20 AHMAD AL MAJED CINDERELLA KRC

21 LIYAN AL ESSA GUESS WHAT KRC

22 OMAR BIN SHUKOR CYRANO MEC

23 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN PINTO Z HEC

24 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL LANDLORD SS

25 MOHAMMED AL MOUSSA CC SS

26 AWS A TANNAK FAIRBANKS HEC

27 IBRAHIM AL ABDULMOHSIN BON ALPARTE KRC

28 MOHAMMAD BIN ESSA ESPRITE KRC

29 LATIFA AL HAJERI ZORANA KRC

30 MESHAL AL HAZEEM FLINSTONE KRC

31 ABDULLAH AL GHARABELLI FUN RISK SS

32 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE CORY SS

33 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN NAUTILUS KRC

34 NOAF BIN ESSA MOKA KRC

35 ABDULLAH AL OSAIMI CRAZY LOVE HEC

36 ABDULRAHMAN AL AWADHI LAGUNA BEACH KRC

37 KHALIFA AL DABBOUS ANTONIO HEC

38 PAVEL VORONKO QUIM BY KRC

39 CHRIS RICHEZ ZOOSE MEC

40 FAISAL AL ESSA SHEILA KRC

41 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ CICERO HEC

42 HAMAD AL OTAIBI BABINSKI KRC

43 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI QUABOUSKA SS

44 YOUSEF ALNUAIMI BOSTON SS
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1 NADIA AL MUTAWA QUASSY DU GISORS HEC DC

2 PAVEL VORONKO CLARISSA KRC

3 AHMED AL MUDAHKA ASTRAPIGEM HEC DC

4 ABDULLAH AL AWADHI I DARE YOU SS DC

5 AHMAD AL ANSARI CHICO CLEMENS HEC DC

6 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN STELLA HEC DC

7 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC DC

8 NOORA AL QAOUD ILUNA KRC DC

9 YOUSEF AL SABAH UNI HEC

10 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS EMOTION HEC DC

11 LATIFA AL HAJERI ASTERIX KRC DC

12 SHAMLAN AL SHAMLAN CAVALLIJO Z KRC DC

13 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE AMBITION SS DC

14 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKEPUK KRC DC

15 PAVEL VORONKO J' ADOR KRC DC

16 LAILA AL HANBALI CATALANA KRC DC

17 AHMAD AL ANSARI CANUTO HEC

18 ALI AL KHORAFI GAME OVER KRC

19 MOSAED ALSHUAIBI LE LORD SS DC

20 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM CONNER 49 HEC DC

21 AHMED AL MUDAHKA HELLA HEC

22 LATIFA AL HAJERI DREAM BALIA KRC
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1 YOUSEF AL SABAH FEMKI HEC DC

2 AHMED AL MUDHAKA CLASSIC HEC DC

3 ALI AL KHORAFI DURAMID KRC DC

4 GEMILA AL MUTAWA QUINCY HEC DC

5 LULU AL ESSA DIALOTTIE KRC DC

6 ABDULRAHMAN ALFUZAE CAMELOT SS DC

7 SAAD ALSAEIDI CADDIE S HEC DC

8 ANNAZ AL ANNAZ CAREFULL ONE HEC DC

9 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHBOURG KRC DC

10 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS LOMBARDI HEC DC

11 ABDULLAH AL ROUDAN LA LUNA HEC DC

12 YOUSEF AL SABAH ENJOY HEC

13 PAVEL VORONKO ULLAN KRC DC

14 ALI AL KHORAFI DANCING QUEEN KRC


